
Project No. 11-20 Land Use Development Services 

Pre-Proposal Meeting, March 8, 2011 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
1.  Danielle Guttinger STOA Architects 713-980-1626 dguttinger@stoaintl.com 

2.  Adrienne Schwartz Harrison Kornberg Architects  713-229-0688 x 121 aschwartz@harrisonkornberg.com 

3.  Tadd Tellepsen Tellepsen 281-272-4900 ttell@tellepsen.com 

4.  Brad Boerger Chevron Energy Solutions 913-748-8622 bboerger@chevron.com 

5.  Jim Suh Palmer Construction LLC 281-997-5300 jsuh@palmerconstructionllc.com 

6.  Cynthia Kelsch Middleton Brown 713-694-2020 cynthia@middletonbrown.net 

7.  Alan Sadeghpour Prozign 713-977-6060 asadeghpour@prozign.com 

8.  Charles Rencher Charles Rencher Investments 713-449-0507 cgrencher@comcast.net 

9.  Robert Tai STOA Architects 713-995-8784 rtai@stoaintel.com 

10. Neil Craig Chevron Energy Solutions 913-748-8686 ncraig@chevron.com 

11. Farrah Sabouni Autoarch Architects 713-952-3366 farrah@autoarch.net 

12. Lee Burch Burch and Associates 832-428-5160 leeburch@gmail.com 

13. Joseph Rende Collegiate Companies 972-759-1655 jrende@collegiatecompanies.com 

14. Sofia Simien Knudson LP 713-463-8200 ssimien@knudsonservices.com 

15. A J Restum Trammell Crow Company 713-963-1026 arestum@trammellcrow.com 

16. Patrick C. Johnson PCJ Consultants, Inc. 713-838-8685 pcj@pcj-usa.com 

17. Marilyn Schwettmann STOA Architects 713-995-8784 marilyns@stoaintl.com 

18.  Christine Braunger Morris Architects 713-622-1180 christine.braunger@morrisarchitects.com 

19.  Todd Moore Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 713-351-1605 tmoore@satpon.com 

20. Hugo Alvarez  713-847-8300 alvarezh1220@yahoo.com 

21. Ed Shoemake Jones Lang LaSalle  713-582-9698 ed.shoemake@am.jll.com 

22. Vernon Smith George Johnson Development 832-515-7783 vernon@georgejohnsondev.com 

23. Bobbie Nasso Llewelyn Davies Sahni 713-850-1500 bnasso@theldnet.com 

24. Cassandra Lasser Dannenbaum Engineering 713-527-6328 Sandy.lasser@dannenbaum.com 

25. J.P. Chandler Skanska 713-401-5200 Jimmy.chandler@skanska.com 

26. Brian H. Owens, Sr. J&B Construction 281-935-1069 bhojr@aol.com 
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27. Rene Joubert Caldwell Companies 281-664-6643 rjoubert@caldwellcos.com 

28.  Milt Prewitt Caldwell Companies 281-664-6649 mprewitt@caldwellcos.com 

29. Don Middleton Middleton Brown 713-694-2020 dmiddleton@middletonbrown.net 

30. Paul Grohman Gromax Development, LLC 281-412-9210 paul@gromaxtexas.com 

31.Mark D. Sonnier George E Johnson Development  713-721-5555 mark@georgejohnsondev.com 

32. Joel Ambre  Skanska 713-828-8403 Joel.ambre@skanska.com 

33. John L. Guess II Guess Group 713-660-7003 john@guessgroup.net 

34. Michael Kim Mak Development Group 713-628-5157 mkim@makdevelopmentgroup.com 

35. Alan Feinsilver Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 713-266-1101 afeinsilver@hotmail.com 

36. C.C. Lee STOA Architects 713-995-8784 cclee@stoaintl.com 

37. Van Martin Tribble & Stephen Construction 713-465-8550 vmartin@tribblestephens.com 

38. Paul Celauro Dannenbaum Engineering 713-520-9570 prc@dannenbaum.com 

39. Russ Gressett TGC Realty Counselors 281-444-2044 rgressett@tgcrc.com 

40. Doug Childers Morris Architects 713-622-1180 doug.childers@morrisarchitects.com 

41. Pat Pollan Pollan Hausman 832-487-9814 ext. 104 ppollan@pollanhausman.com 

42. Randhir Sahni Llewelyn Davies Sahni 713-850-1500 rsahni@theldnet.com 
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